Document Engarde Under 12 Girls Sabre
71812017 7:44:55 PM 2017 FT Young Stars Fencing Championship
Sunday, 16th July, 2017
Tunku Abdul Rahman University College (TAR UC)

Fencers (all, by club - 4)

name and first name presence club

Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam present GA Fencing
Chandrika Jaden Lee present IFCM

Tan Shin present IFCM

Jessie Liew Wei present Touche Fencing Club



Document Engarde
7/18/2017 7:45:11 PM

Pools, round no 1

Poolnol 0:00

Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam
Jessie Liew Wei

Chandrika Jaden Lee

Tan Shin

Under 12 Girls Sabre
2017 FT Young Stars Fencing Championship
Sunday, 16th July, 2017

Tunku Abdul Rahman University College (TAR UC)

GA Fencing

Touche Fencing Club
IFCM

IFCM

\Y \Y \Y
3 \Y 2
2 4 \Y
0 \Y 0

VIM
3/3
1/3
1/3
1/3

ind.

TS
15
10
11

5

ranking
1

3
2
4



Document Engarde
7/18/2017 7:45:33 PM

Under 12 Girls Sabre

2017 FT Young Stars Fencing Championship

Sunday, 16th July, 2017
Tunku Abdul Rahman University College (TAR UC)

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
1

2
3
4

name and first name

Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam
Chandrika Jaden Lee

Jessie Liew Wei

Tan Shin

club

GA Fencing

IFCM

Touche Fencing Club
IFCM

VIM

1.000
0.333
0.333
0.333

ind.

TS

15
11
10

group

Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted



Document Engarde
7/18/2017 7:45:50 PM

Under 12 Girls Sabre
2017 FT Young Stars Fencing Championship
Sunday, 16th July, 2017
Tunku Abdul Rahman University College (TAR UC)

Semi-finals
1 Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam  GA Fencing
4 Tan Shin IFCM

Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam

3 Jessie Liew Wei

Touche Fencing Club

2 Chandrika Jaden Lee

IFCM

10/2

Chandrika Jaden Lee

Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam

10/4

10/5



Document Engarde Under 12 Girls Sabre
7812017 7:46:04 PM 2017 FT Young Stars Fencing Championship
Sunday, 16th July, 2017
Tunku Abdul Rahman University College (TAR UC)

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club
1 Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam GA Fencing
2 Chandrika Jaden Lee IFCM
3 Jessie Liew Wei Touche Fencing Club
3 Tan Shin IFCM




