Document Engarde 7/18/2017 7:44:55 PM Under 12 Girls Sabre 2017 FT Young Stars Fencing Championship Sunday, 16th July, 2017 Tunku Abdul Rahman University College (TAR UC)

Fencers (all, by club - 4)

name and first name Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam Chandrika Jaden Lee Tan Shin Jessie Liew Wei presence present present present present club GA Fencing IFCM IFCM Touche Fencing Club Document Engarde 7/18/2017 7:45:11 PM

## Under 12 Girls Sabre 2017 FT Young Stars Fencing Championship Sunday, 16th July, 2017 Tunku Abdul Rahman University College (TAR UC)

#### Pools, round no 1

Pool no 1 0:00

						V/M	ind.	TS	ranking
Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam	GA Fencing		V	V	V	3/3	10	15	1
Jessie Liew Wei	Touche Fencing Club	3		V	2	1/3	-4	10	3
Chandrika Jaden Lee	IFCM	2	4		V	1/3	1	11	2
Tan Shin	IFCM	0	V	0		1/3	-7	5	4

## Under 12 Girls Sabre 2017 FT Young Stars Fencing Championship Sunday, 16th July, 2017 Tunku Abdul Rahman University College (TAR UC)

### Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking	name and first name	club	V/M	ind.	TS	group
1	Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam	GA Fencing	1.000	10	15	Promoted
2	Chandrika Jaden Lee	IFCM	0.333	1	11	Promoted
3	Jessie Liew Wei	Touche Fencing Club	0.333	-4	10	Promoted
4	Tan Shin	IFCM	0.333	-7	5	Promoted

# Under 12 Girls Sabre 2017 FT Young Stars Fencing Championship Sunday, 16th July, 2017 Tunku Abdul Rahman University College (TAR UC)

### Semi-finals

1 Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam	GA Fencing		
	~	Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam	
4 Tan Shin	IFCM	10/2	
			Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam
3 Jessie Liew Wei	Touche Fencing Club		10/5
		Chandrika Jaden Lee	
2 Chandrika Jaden Lee	IFCM	10/4	-

# Under 12 Girls Sabre 2017 FT Young Stars Fencing Championship Sunday, 16th July, 2017 Tunku Abdul Rahman University College (TAR UC)

### Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking	name and first name	club
1	Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam	GA Fencing
2	Chandrika Jaden Lee	IFCM
3	Jessie Liew Wei	Touche Fencing Club
3	Tan Shin	IFCM